



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CO		CAREFULLY						
TC: T		• •	•					
Tina L. McAninch (
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGM	IENT TO: (Name	e and Address)						
Principal Com	merical Fund	ding LLC						
c/o Principal R		Q	•					
801 Grand Av		. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						
Des Moines, I								
			į					
f			e e					
INITIAL FINANCING STATE	EMENT EN E #			THE ABOVE SPA		R FILING OFFICE US		
- HALLACHAG SIATE		0030102000000390 SI	helby Co. AL	Date Filed 01/02/03		e filed (for record) (or record).		
TERMINATION: Effe	ctiveness of the Fir	nancing Statement identified above	is terminated with res	spect to security interest(s) of the S	ecured Par	ty authorizing this Termina	tion Statement.	
CONTINUATION: Ef		Financing Statement identified abo	ove with respect to s	ecurity interest(s) of the Secured	Party author	orizing this Continuation S	itatement is	
		ne of assignee in item 7a or 7b and						
): This Amendment affects X De		ed Party of record. Check only one	e of these t	wo boxes.		
	•	i provide appropriate information in Intrecord name in item 6a or 6b; als		DELETE name: Give record name	L V	namar Comolete ita 1	g as 7h and ata-	
name (if name change) in	n item 7a or 7b and	Vor new address (if address change) in item 7c.	to be deleted in item 6s or 6b.	X ite	D name: Complete item 7 n 7c; also complete items	7d-7g (if applicable	
Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NA								
	-	ok Park Birmingham I	I.C. a Georgia	a limited liability comp	อกบ			
Wells Exchange-Meadow Brook Park, Birmingham, LI				FIRST NAME				
	· · · · · ·		I INSTITUTE				SUFFIX	
CHANCED WELL OF AD					<u>}</u>		<u> </u>	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NA		ION:						
, a. Ortoniuzztioitoita								
76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	NAMÉ		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	CITY		POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
6200 The Corners Parkway / Suite 250			Norcross	\$ The state of the		30092	USA	
			7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		GA	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	I AUD'L INFO RE		1		1.0			
_	COCCANIZATION	•	Georgia		1		FC	
#	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	Limited Liability Co.	Georgia				NON	
# AMENDMENT (COLLAT	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE ted or added,	Limited Liability Co.		escribe collateral assigned.			NO.	
AMENDMENT (COLLAT Describe collateral deleteral Partial Assisgment: Sedillo-Meadow Br Organization # 0310 Assuming 5.998800	CORGANIZATION DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE added, Took Park, Bir 10273 Ref # 000% undivided	Limited Liability Co. check only one box. or give entire restated collater rmingham, LLC 077 SS# 526-60-0865 interest in the property	ral description, or de					
AMENDMENT (COLLAT Describe collateral deleteral deleteral Partial Assisgment: Sedillo-Meadow Br Organization # 0310 Assuming 5.998800	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR FERAL CHANGE added, add	Limited Liability Co. S): check only one box. or give entire restated collater rmingham, LLC 077 SS# 526-60-0865 I interest in the property ORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM	ENDMENT (name	of assignor, if this is an Assignmen	t). If this is	an Amendment authorized		
AMENDMENT (COLLAT Describe collateral deleteral deleteral Partial Assisgment: Sedillo-Meadow Br Organization # 0310 Assuming 5.998800	COOK Park, Bised or added, and ad	Limited Liability Co. check only one box. or give entire restated collater rmingham, LLC 077 SS# 526-60-0865 interest in the property	ENDMENT (name	of assignor, if this is an Assignmen	t). If this is	an Amendment authorized		
AMENDMENT (COLLAT Describe collateral deleteral deleteral Partial Assisgment: Sedillo-Meadow Br Organization # 0310 Assuming 5.998800 NAME OF SECURED Fadds collateral or adds the action of the second particular of the s	COOK Park, Bisted or added, and a	Limited Liability Co. The check only one box. or give entire restated collater rmingham, LLC 077 SS# 526-60-0865 I interest in the property ORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM or if this is a Termination authorized	ENDMENT (name	of assignor, if this is an Assignmen	t). If this is	an Amendment authorized	by a Debtor which	
AMENDMENT (COLLAT Describe collateral deleteral deleteral Assisgment: Sedillo-Meadow Br Organization # 0310 Assuming 5.998800 NAME OF SECURED Fadds collateral or adds the acceptance of the second	COOK Park, Bisted or added, and a	Limited Liability Co. The check only one box. or give entire restated collater rmingham, LLC 077 SS# 526-60-0865 I interest in the property ORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM or if this is a Termination authorized	ENDMENT (name	of assignor, if this is an Assignmen	t). If this is	rizing this Amendment.		

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Parcel 1

Lot 11-G, Meadow Brook Corporate Park South, Phase II, Resurvey No. 8, as recorded in Map Book 25 page 91 A & B in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama; being more particularly described as follows:

Begin at the Southeasterly corner of Lot 11-G, Meadow Brook Corporate Park South, Phase II, Resurvey No. 8 as recorded in Map Book 25 page 91 A & B in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama and run North 90 deg. 00 min. West (assumed) a distance of 603.04 feet to the Southwesterly corner of Lot 11-G; thence North 0 deg. 00 min. East a distance of 603.74 feet to a point on the Southeasterly right of way line of Resource Drive; thence North 64 deg. 16 min. 06 sec. East along the Southeasterly right of way line of Resource Drive a distance of 223.21 feet to the P. C. (point of curve) of a curve to the left having a radius of 460.00 feet, a central angle of 28 deg. 27 min. 36 sec. and a chord bearing of North 50 deg. 02 min. 18 sec. East; thence along the arc of said curve and the Southeasterly right of way line of Resource Drive a distance of 228.49 feet to the P. R. C. (point of reverse curve) of a curve to the right having a radius of 25.00 feet, a central angle of 79 deg. 47 min. 55 sec. and a chord bearing of North 75 deg. 42 min. 28 sec. East; thence along the arc of said curve and the Southeasterly right of way line of Resource Drive a distance of 34.82 feet to a point on the Southwesterly right of way line of Corporate Drive, said point being the P. R. C. (point of reverse curve) of a curve to the left having a radius of 362.21 feet, a central angle of 10 deg. 38 min. 30 sec. and a chord bearing of South 69 deg. 42 min. 50 sec. East; thence along the arc of said curve and the Southwesterly right of way line of Corporate Drive a distance of 67.27 feet to the P. T. (point of tangent) of said curve; thence South 75 deg. 02 min. 05 sec. East tangent to said curve along the Southwesterly right of way line of Corporate Drive a distance of 52.34 feet to a point; thence South 0 deg. 25 min. 10 sec. East a distance of 97.46 feet to a point; thence South 15 deg. 00 min. 40 sec. West a distance of 43.23 feet to a point; thence South 0 deg. 25 min. 10 sec. East a distance of 460.67 feet to a point; thence South 22 deg. 45 min. 40 sec. East a distance of 235.47 feet to the point of beginning; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcel 2

Lot 11-F, according to the Meadow Brook Corporate Park South, Phase II, Resurvey No. 4, as recorded in Map Book 24, Page 42 in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.